


THE ADVENTURES OF SWEET GWENDOLINE

John Willie

New York: Belier Press, 1974.
Second Printing.
28.5cm x 22cm. 128 pages, [16] pages of colour illustrations, black and white
illustrations in the text. White cloth, black lettering and decoration, illustrated
jacket.

The fetish comic adventures Sweet Gwendoline, the most well known work by
British Singaporean illustrator (later based in North America, via Brisbane,
Australia) John Alexander Scott Coutts (1902-1962). Coutts, better known by his
pseudonym John Willie, moved to Brisbane in 1926 where he ingratiated
himself in the shoe fetish scene, producing countless fetish and dominatrix
illustrations distributed via the networks of a local High Heels Club. In the
1940s Coutts moved to North America and began publishing Bizarre magazine,
later working with Irving Klaw. Coutts was an influential BDSM artist, inspiring
the likes of Eric Stanton and Gene Bilbrew.

Minor to moderate foxing, mostly to edges and jacket. Chips and tears to
jacket. Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0032352
ISBN: 091464601X / 9780914646013

Read More
Categories: Sexuality - Art & Erotica, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

ARAKI: SELF, LIFE DEATH

Nobuyoshi Araki

London: Phaidon, 2005.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 22cm. 720 pages, illustrations, many in colour. White cloth, black
lettering, lettered jacket.

The first standard edition of Phaidon's monumental monograph on prolific
Japanese photographer of married women, bondage, skyscape, flowers, and
more, Araki. Edited by Akiko Miki, Yoshiko Isshiki, Tomoko Sato. This edition
also published in a limited slipcased form.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor tape marks to endpapers. Near Fine Condition.
$200.00 AUD.

Book#0032353
ISBN: 0714845558 / 9780714845555

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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DIE PURPURSCHNECKE: EROTISCHE
ZEICHNUNGEN

Franz von Bayros

Hamburg: Gala Verlag, 1971.
.
28cm x 26cm. 144 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated papered
boards. Text is in German, primarily illustrations.

Monograph of the erotic illustration of Austrian Decadent artist Franz von
Bayros (1866-1924).

Rubbing to board edges. Spine crown pulled. Minor foxing to top edge. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032354
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, German, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

BRUCE REYNOLDS: UNDERFOOT

Bruce Reynolds

Brisbane: Institute of Modern Art, 2002.
First Edition.
30cm x 24cm. 46 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032355
ISBN: 1875792392 / 9781875792399

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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RAPID EYE MOVEMENT

Simon Dwyer

London: Creation Books, 2000.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 256 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Minor shelf wear, very minor creasing to wrappers. Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0032356
ISBN: 1871592690 / 9781871592696

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Magic, Paranormal & Occult, Sociology & Culture

LOVE AND CLUTTER

Mirka Mora

Melbourne: Viking, 2003.
First Edition.
22cm x 22cm. [xii], 140 pages, illustrations, some in colour, colour photographs.
Illustrated cloth, no jacket.

Discolouration to cloth. Minor foxing to top edge. Rub to front pastedown.
Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032357
ISBN: 0670040649 / 9780670040643

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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LARRY KENT: THE BIG THREE [DAMES COME
DEEP-FREEZE; SLAY ME SLOW; MID-TOWN
MAYHEM]

No author

Sydney: The Cleveland Publishing Co., No date.
First Edition.
19cm x 14cm. 98 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Australian pulp detective novel based on the Larry Kent radio series by Ron
Ingleby, authored by a variety of uncredited authors. This is a 3 in 1 volume of
some of the best Kent novels: Dames Come Deep-Freeze, Slay Me Slow, and
Mid-Town Mayhem.

Creasing to wrappers. Chipping to spine. Tanning and foxing. Good Condition.
$60.00 AUD.

Book#0032358
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Crime Fiction

GEOLOGY OF VICTORIA

J. G. Douglas; J. A. Ferguson

Melbourne: Geological Society of Australia, 1976.
First Edition.
26cm x 18cm. xv, 528 pages, black and white illustrations, maps, some folding,
1 colour folding map in pocket at rear. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

Geological Society of Australia Special Publication No. 5..

Ex-Department of Housing and Construction Library, stamps and pocket.
Some mottling to cloth. Chips and tears to slightly soiled jacket.. Good
Condition (ex-library). $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032359
ISBN: 0909869073 / 9780909869076

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Victoria
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THE INTERNATIONAL CULTIVATOR'S HANDBOOK

William Daniel Drake Jr.

Berkeley: Wingbow Press, 1974.
First Edition.
23cm x 18.5cm. 140 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

One of the traditional marijuana and other narcotic cultivator handbooks of the
1970s by Bill Drake. Includes international observations and systems for coca,
opium, hashish, and cannabis.

Some creasing to wrappers. Minor soiling, foxing, and insect damage. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032360
ISBN: 0914728024 / 9780914728023

Read More
Categories: Cannabis, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia

POIGNANT REGALIA: 19TH CENTURY
ABORIGINAL IMAGES & BREASTPLATES

Tania Cleary

Sydney: Historic Houses Trust of New South Wales, 1993.
First Edition. Signed by Author
27cm x 23cm. 136 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

A catalogue of Aboriginal breastplates held in public, regional and private
collections in New South Wales, Victoria, Tasmania, Queensland, South
Australia, Western Australia and the Australian Capital Territory. This copy
signed by Cleary.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0032361
ISBN: 073100261X / 9780731002610

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia
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HOW TO... MAKE LOVE LIKE A PORN STAR: A
CAUTIONARY TALE

Jenna Jameson; Neil Strauss

New York: Regan Books, 2004.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 15cm. [xii], 579 pages, illustrations, some colour. Quarter cloth, red
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Foxing to top edge. Very Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0032362
ISBN: 0060539097 / 9780060539092

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Sex Work

MAGIC MUSHROOM EXPLORER: PSILOCYBIN
AND THE AWAKENING EARTH

Simon G. Powell

Rochester: Park Street Press, 2015.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xx, 264 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032363
ISBN: 162055366X / 9781620553664

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mushrooms, New Age &
Alternative, Psychology & Psychiatry
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SACRED MUSHROOMS OF THE GODDESS AND
THE SECRETS OF ELEUSIS

Carl A. P. Ruck

Berkeley: Ronin, 2006.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 190 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Soil mark to wrappers upper panel. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032364
ISBN: 1579510418 / 9781579510411

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mushrooms

MAGIC MUSHROOMS

Peter Stafford

Berkeley: Ronin, 2003.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 152 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor rub cover illustration on wrappers upper panel. Very Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0032365
ISBN: 0914171194 / 9780914171195

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mushrooms
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SPANK ME: THE ART OF THE SPIRIT

The Spirit

Frankfurt: Goliath, 2004.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 14.5cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated padded boards.

Collection of contemporary spanking comic art by The Spirit. Introduction by
Craig Morey in English, German, Spanish, French, and Italian, primarily pictorial.

Very minor printers' crease to fore-edge of one leaf. Near Fine Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0032367
ISBN: 3936709092 / 9783936709094

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

BECOMING ANIMAL: CONTEMPORARY ART IN
THE ANIMAL KINGDOM

Nato Thompson

North Adams: MASS MoCA Publications, 2005.
First Edition.
23cm x 26cm. 136 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated boards, no jacket.

Single private library label to front paste-down. Minor tape stains to rear free
endpaper. No other library markings. Very minor bump to crown fore-edge
corner. Very minor foxing to top edge. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032370
ISBN: 0262201615 / 9780262201612

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Art & Design, Contemporary Art
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DICK VOLUME 3

Anonymous

: Arnold Publications, No date.
First Edition.
12.5cm x 15.5cm. [48] pages, single tone illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Anonymous cartoon collection.

Very minor foxing and soiling. Very minor chip to top edge of wrappers lower
panel. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032371
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Humour

PORN WEEK: THE ULTIMATE FANTASY
VACATION

Kate Copstick

London: The Erotic Print Society, 2006.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 24.5cm. 160 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

The book of the 2006 reality TV series taking folks on a luxurious holiday with a
behind the scenes all access deep dive into the making of a full feature
hardcore porn movie.

Minor handling wear, the hinges cracked beneath the joints, spine firm. Near
Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0032372
ISBN: / 9781904989318

Read More
Categories: Sex Work, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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JUSTINE AND THE STORY OF O

Guido Crepax

Koln: Evergreen, 2000.
First Edition.
26cm x 20cm. 440 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered matte papered
boards, illustrated jacket.

A graphic graphic novel [sic] retelling of the erotic classics of Sade and Reage.
Published in English by Taschen's Evergreen imprint.

Very minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0032373
ISBN: 3822863025 / 9783822863022

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

ORGASM XL

Tony Ward

Paris and San Francisco: Alixe and Last Gasp, 2002.
First Edition.
31cm x 25cm. 128 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial matte papered
boards.

. Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0032374
ISBN: 0867195525 / 9780867195521

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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ROUGH TRADE

Lou Rand

New York: Paperback Library, 1965.
First Paperback Library Printing.
18cm x 10.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

First printing of the paperback reissue of the first gay detective novel,
originally published as The Gay Detective. Lou Rand Hogan was the
pseudonym of Louis Randall, a San Francisco chef and author of The Gay
Cookbook. Gay pulp. Reprint of YOUNG 3194*.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor price sticker ghost to wrappers front
panel. Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition. $55.00 AUD.

Book#0032375
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Crime Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

THE HAND BOOK: A PRACTICAL GUIDE TO YOUR
ARSE DOUCHING, DILDOES AND FISTING FOR
GAY MEN

Patriic Gayle; David Free; Dougie

London: BOTTOMLiNERS, 1994.
First Edition.
21cm x 30cm. [v], 59 pages, black and white illustrations. Wrappers.

A detailed guide to the bum sex for gay men with a specific focus on the fine
art of handballing. Provides detailed instruction on anal health, douching, the
use of poppers, various toy play and hand play, safe sex, the medical dangers
of fisting, as well as a directory of clinical and emergency medical services in
England. Patriic Gayle is co-founder of the Gay Men's Health Collective and
lead writer for the online resource manual for gay and bisexual men, MEN R
US, and has worked for decades as an educator, outreach worker, and writer in
the HIV/AIDS and gay men's health fields. Rare, 1 copy recorded in OCLC, at
the National Library of Scotland.

Minor shelf and handling wear, very minor creasing to wrappers. Previous
owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0032376
ISBN: 1889575006 /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sex Guides

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/rough-trade-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Rough+Trade
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/rough-trade-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Rough+Trade
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/crime-fiction/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-gay-fiction/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-hand-book-a-practical-guide-to-your-arse-douching-dildoes-and-fisting-for-gay-men/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Hand+Book%3A+A+Practical+Guide+to+Your+Arse+Douching%2C+Dildoes+and+Fisting+for+Gay+Men
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-hand-book-a-practical-guide-to-your-arse-douching-dildoes-and-fisting-for-gay-men/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Hand+Book%3A+A+Practical+Guide+to+Your+Arse+Douching%2C+Dildoes+and+Fisting+for+Gay+Men
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-gay-studies/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sex-guides/


THE COLOUR OF SEX: AN INTIMATE LOOK AT
RELATIONSHIPS, ROMANCE, AND COLOUR

Lynn Champion; Judy Scott-Kemmis

Sydney: Simon & Schuster, 1999.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. viii, 184 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

The psychological, therapeutical, and sexual aspects of colour.

Minor foxing. Small insect damage hole to title page. Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0032377
ISBN: 0731808215 / 9780731808212
color

Read More
Categories: Psychology & Psychiatry, Sexuality & Relationships

JAMES FARDOULYS: A QUEENSLAND NAIVE
ARTIST

Glenn R. Cooke

Brisbane: Queensland Art Gallery, 2010.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
28cm x 21cm. 80 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

This copy inscribed by Glenn Cooke.

. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032378
ISBN: / 9781921503108

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Australian Art, Countries, Queensland
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THE WATERCOLOURS OF BLAMIRE YOUNG

Stephen Marshall; Blamire Young

Sydney: Meridian, 2013.
First Edition.
31cm x 23.5cm. 648 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered
boards, slipcase.

. Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0032379
ISBN: / 9780646574233

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

LAWRENCE DAWS

Neville Weston

Wellington: Reed, 1982.
First Edition.
33cm x 27cm. 114 pages, colour illustrations. White cloth, brown lettering,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Foxing. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032380
ISBN: 0589503553 / 9780589503550

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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HOMOSEXUAL: OPPRESSION AND LIBERATION

Dennis Altman

Sydney: Angus & Robertson, 1972.
First Australian Edition.
22cm x 14cm. xiv, 242 pages. Grey cloth, gilt lettering, lettered jacket.

One of the classic texts of the gay liberation movement.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor shelf wear and foxing. Jacket in
adhesive clear protective wraps. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032381
ISBN: 0207124590 / 9780207124594

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

THE MARIJUANA CHEF COOKBOOK

S. T. Oner

San Francisco: Green Candy Press, 2001.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 143 pages. Illustrated wrpapers.

Bubbling to wrappers glaze. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032383
ISBN: 1931160058 / 9781931160056

Read More
Categories: Cannabis, Cooking, Wine & Dining, Ethnopharmacology &
Psychedelia
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HEAVELY HIGHS: AYAHUASCA, KAVA-KAVA, DMT
& OTHER PLANTS OF THE GODS

Peter Stafford

Berkeley: Ronin, 2005.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 182 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032384
ISBN: 1579510698 / 9781579510695

Read More
Categories: Ayahuasca, DMT, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia

MAGIC MUSHROOMS AND OTHER HIGHS: FROM
TOAD SLIME TO ECSTASY

Paul Krassner

Berkeley: Ten Speed Press, 2004.
First Trade Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 230 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032385
ISBN: 1580085814 / 9781580085816

Read More
Category: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia
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WILDWATER: THE SURFRIDING WAY OF LIFE

Laurie McGinness; Peter Crawford

Adelaide: Jack Pollard Publishing, 1977.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 22cm. 128 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, white lettering,
pictorial jacket.

Minor rubbing to board edges. Minor soiling. Foxing. Small chips and tears to
jacket edges. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025574
ISBN: 072700123x / 9780727001238

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

BRISBANE HOUSES WITH GARDENS: THE STORY
OF THE PEOPLE WHO BUILD THEM

Beth Wilson

Brisbane: Beth Wilson, 2017.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 19cm. 192 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Dog ear to pp 69/70. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025575
ISBN: / 9780646980829

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Gardening, Queensland
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BIRDWATCHING IN AUSTRALIA AND NEW
ZEALAND

Ken Simpson; Zoe Wilson

Sydney: Reed New Holland, 1998.
First Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. x, 206 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Photography by Bird Observers Club of Australia, principal photographer Peter
Rogers.

Very minor foxing. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025576
ISBN: 1876334061 / 9781876334062

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Australia, Countries, New Zealand

THE RIVER: A HISTORY OF BRISBANE

Peter Denham; Madeleine Hogan

Brisbane: Museum of Brisbane, [2014].
First Edition.
16.5cm x 24cm. 224 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for The River: A History of Brisbane held at the Museum of
Brisbane from 2013-2016.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025577
ISBN: / 9780992368234

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Photography, Queensland
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A BUSH GIRL: A STORY ABOUT LIFE IN THE
OTWAY RANGES BETWEEN 1897 AND 1912

Bessie Trevaskis

Apollo Bay: Apollo Bay & District Historical Society, 2001.
First Edition.
25cm x 18cm. vi, 64 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor foxing to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025578
ISBN: 0957795629 / 9780957795624

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Farming & Rural Life, History, Victoria

THE PITJANTJATJARA AND THEIR CRAFTS

Peter Brokensha

Sydney: The Aboriginal Arts Board, 1987.
Third Printing.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 72 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor creasing to wrappers. Very minor foxing to edges. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025579
ISBN: 0642935297 / 9780642935298

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, South Australia

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/a-bush-girl-a-story-about-life-in-the-otway-ranges-between-1897-and-1912/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=A+Bush+Girl%3A+A+story+about+life+in+the+Otway+ranges+between+1897+and+1912
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/a-bush-girl-a-story-about-life-in-the-otway-ranges-between-1897-and-1912/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=A+Bush+Girl%3A+A+story+about+life+in+the+Otway+ranges+between+1897+and+1912
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/farming-rural-life/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/history/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/victoria/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-pitjantjatjara-and-their-crafts/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Pitjantjatjara+And+Their+Crafts
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-pitjantjatjara-and-their-crafts/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Pitjantjatjara+And+Their+Crafts
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/aboriginal-australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/south-australia/


HOLE: LOOK THROUGH THIS

Susan Wilson

London: UFO Music Books, 1995.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 80 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

With the formation of one of the most commercially successful female-
fronted alternative rock/grunge bands of all time- Hole, in 1991, Courtney
Love essentially created her own brand of messy feminism; giving women
permission to be angry and vulgar while embracing femininity. The book
includes photographs of Courtney, Hole, Kurt Cobain, and a selection of
interviews with Courtney from 1991-1994.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0025580
ISBN: 1873884427 / 9781873884423

Read More
Category: Music

U CAN'T TOUCH THIS! M. C. HAMMER OFFICIAL
PHOTO ALBUM

Bruce Dessau

London: Boxtree Limited, 1991.
First Edition.
28cm x 23cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Containing coverage of the world tour of American rapper and Christian anti-
drug campaigner Stanley Kirk Burrell aka M. C. Hammer. He talks about his
music career, the effect his success has had on his life, and his involvement
with the Help The Children Foundation. Also includes interviews with members
of the band and roadies.

Very minor shelf wear. Minor discolouration to spine. Very Good Condition.
$150.00 AUD.

Book#0025581
ISBN: 1852836857 / 9781852836856

Read More
Category: Music
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JUST BILLY...

Billy Dodd

Coominya: Cheryl Buchanan / Murrie Coo-ee, 1988.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 16.5cm. [40] pages. Pictorial saddle-stapled wrappers.

Creasing, tanning, and minor soiling to wrappers. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025582
ISBN: 0959499881 / 9780959499889

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Poetry

SAILING DIRECTIONS FOR THE COAST OF NEW
SOUTH WALES (GABO ISLAND TO TWEED
HEADS)

Department of Navigation, N. S. W

Sydney: William Applegate Gullick, 1920.
Second Edition.
24.5cm x 15.5cm. [iv], 144 pages, [6] plates (1 folding). Navy cloth, gilt lettering.

Issued under the Authority of the Colonial Treasurer.

Tanning and foxing. Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0025583
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Ships & the Sea
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REFLECTIONS

Joslin Eatts

Coominya: Cheryl Buchanan / Murrie Coo-ee, 1988.
First Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. [ii], 46 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor soiling to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025584
ISBN: 0959140808 / 9780959140804

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Poetry

GREGORY'S STREET DIRECTORY, GOLD COAST

Gregory's Publishing Company

Brisbane: Gregory's Publishing Company, 1988.
First Edition.
24cm x 15cm. 34 pages, 55 pages of maps, colour illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Collector's First Edition.

Creasing and minor soiling to wrappers. Tanning and minor foxing to edges,
first and last pages, and wrappers verso. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025585
ISBN: 0731903129 / 9780731903122

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geography & Maps, Queensland, Travel &
Places
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ROLLER SKATER

Richard Shears

Sydney: Mead & Beckett Publishing, 1980.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 96 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Creasing, minor soiling, and insect damage to wrappers. Minor soiling and
foxing to edges. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025586
ISBN: 0868961388 / 9780868961385

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

A QUAIR OF SONNETS AND BALLADS

John Pride

Liverpool: John Pride, 1928.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
24cm x 18.5cm. [30] plates. Full brown leather, gilt lettering and decoration.

Written and etched by artist and engraver John Foster Disney Pride
(1877-1941). One half of 'Pride and Dowling' Engravers and Brass Plate Makers,
John withdrew from the partnership to study at The Liverpool School of Art. He
exhibited oil and watercolours, and was commissioned to sketch old buildings
in Liverpool, prior to their demolition. This copy includes a 1932 Evening
Express article laid in, which states that John Pride approached the Lord Mayor
requesting the Duke of York should accept his book. His Lordship was
delighted with the gift. A nice association copy inscribed to the artist's cousin,
and signed "The sixty-second copy hand pulled. John Pride."

Spine and board edges rubbed, joints cracking, still intact but tender. Minor
foxing. Tape residue from newspaper clipping to front free end paper. Previous
owner's label. Fair Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0025587
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Poetry
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JOAN'S DREAM BOOK: AND TEA CUP READER

Joan

Melbourne: Printers Proprietary, [1912].
First Edition.
17cm x 12cm. 88 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Dream interpretation and fortune telling by tea leaves.

Tanning. Minor creasing, soiling, and water damage. Good Condition. $50.00
AUD.

Book#0025588
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

FIJI: THE LAND OF ETERNAL SUNSHINE

The Tourist Bureau

Sydney: Waite & Bull Printers, No date.
First Edition.
23cm x 20cm. [12] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled self
wrappers.

Tourist Bureau booklet promoting six day boat trips from Australia. Includes
photos of Fiji sports and local culture, map of ocean routes from Brisbane and
Sydney. Cover illustration by Australian illustrator Vera Ousey who lived in Fiji
in the 1930s.

Creasing and minor soiling to wrappers. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025589
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, Fiji, Melanesia, Travel & Places

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/joans-dream-book-and-tea-cup-reader/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Joan%27s+Dream+Book%3A+and+Tea+Cup+Reader
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/joans-dream-book-and-tea-cup-reader/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Joan%27s+Dream+Book%3A+and+Tea+Cup+Reader
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/fiji-the-land-of-eternal-sunshine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Fiji%3A+The+Land+of+Eternal+Sunshine
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/fiji-the-land-of-eternal-sunshine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Fiji%3A+The+Land+of+Eternal+Sunshine
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/ephemera/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/melanesia/fiji/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/melanesia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/travel-places/


HELLO MY BIG BIG HONEY! LOVE LETTERS TO
BANGKOK BAR GIRLS AND THEIR REVEALING
INTERVIEWS

Dave Walker; Richard S. Ehrlich

Bangkok: Dragon Dance Publications, 1993.
Second Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 182 pages. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Minor creasing and soiling to wrappers. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0025590
ISBN: 9748876195 / 9789748876191

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Sex Work, Thailand

VITA SEXUALIS

Ogai Mori

Rutland: Charles E. Tuttle, 1972.
First Edition in English.
18cm x 11cm. 58 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Translated from the Japanese by Kazuji Ninomiya and Sanford Goldstein

Very minor shelf wear. Minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025591
ISBN: 0804810486 / 9780804810487

Read More
Categories: Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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BRISBANE QLD SCENES: FROM DOWN UNDER

Queensland Government Tourist Bureau

[Brisbane]: No Publisher, No date.
First Edition.
10.5cm x 15cm. [12] pages (6 double-sided panels), black and white
illustrations. Leporello.

Souvenir book of Brisbane photographs enclosed in an addressed and
postmarked envelope. Views include the Brisbane River, Botanic Gardens, City
Hall, Customs House, and the National Art Gallery and Museum.

<1cm closed tear to wrappers upper panel. Very minor creasing and soiling to
wrappers. Previous owner's inscription. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.
Book#0025592 ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Ephemera, Photography, Queensland

THE KINGDOM FUNGI: THE BIOLOGY OF
MUSHROOMS, MOLDS AND LICHENS

Steven L. Stephenson

Portland: Timber Press, 2011.
Second Printing.
23.5cm x 16cm. 272 pages, [56] pages of colour illustrations. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025593
ISBN: / 9780881928914

Read More
Categories: Environment & Ecology, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia,
Mushrooms
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MUSHROOMS AND MANKIND: THE IMPACT OF
MUSHROOMS ON HUMAN CONSCIOUSNESS AND
RELIGION

James Arthur

San Diego: The Book Tree, 2000.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 104 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025594
ISBN: 1585091510 / 9781585091515

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Magic, Paranormal & Occult,
Mushrooms, Religion & Theology

NIGHTSHADES: THE PARADOXICAL PLANTS

Charles B. Heiser, Jr.

San Francisco: W. H. Freeman and Company, 1969.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 200 pages, black and white illustrations. Green cloth, brown
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Foxing to top edge and jacket verso, minor to other edges. Pencil underlining.
Small chips and tears to clipped jacket. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025595
ISBN: 0716706725 / 9780716706724

Read More
Categories: Cooking, Wine & Dining, Environment & Ecology, Natural History &
Resources
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THE BLACK SHIP: CONCERNING THE SOVEREIGN
COMPANY OF PANDEMONIUM, THE ROYAL
BLOOD OF CHAOS, AND THE DOMINION OF
ETERNAL NIGHT

Malphas

New York: Waning Moon Publications, 2009.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [iv], 112 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

"Part grimoire and part manifesto, The Black Ship presents the vision of the
Pandemonium Mandala, teaches the lore of the emergent Daemonic race and
is the blueprint for a culture based on Left-Hand Path principles." (From blurb)

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025596
ISBN: 0982354924 / 9780982354926

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

ASETIAN BIBLE: KEMETIC ORDER OF ASET KA

Luis Marques

Portugal: Aset Ka, 2008.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 300 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Asetian mysteries, vampire magick, and predatory spirituality. "The Asetian
Bible is an authoritative work on Ancient Egyptian spirituality and real life
vampirism that presents the Asetian tradition to the world, developed in a way
for both initiates and scholars." (From blurb)

Very minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025597
ISBN: / 9789899569409

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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BOOK OF ORION: LIBER AETERNUS

Luis Marques

Portugal: Aset Ka, 2012.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 252 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Order of Aset Ka. "The Book of Orion is an occult grimoire that presents a
profound study on spirituality and ancient symbolism through an initiatory
formula that echoes the timeless connection between the psychology of the
incarnated mind and the many indefinable layers of divinity." (from blurb)

Very minor creasing to wrappers lower panel. Very minor foxing to edges.
Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025598
ISBN: / 9789899569423

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

MODERN SATANISM: ANATOMY OF A RADICAL
SUBCULTURE

Chris Mathews

London: Praeger, 2009.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xviii, 248 pages. Black cloth, gilt lettering, no jacket.

Addresses the various beliefs and practices by those who follow the
movement of Satanism. Covering Satanism's occult, literary and philosophical
influences, Satanic organisations, the history of the Church of Satan, and its
parallels with neo-Nazism and other forms of extremism.

Minor soiling and foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025599
ISBN: / 9780313366390

Read More
Categories: Magic, Paranormal & Occult, Religion & Theology
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CARNAL ALCHEMY: A SADO-MAGICAL
EXPLORATION OF PLEASURE, PAIN AND SELF-
TRANSFORMATION

Crystal Dawn; Stephen Flowers

Smithville, TX: Runa-Raven Press, 2001.
Reprint.
22.5cm x 15cm. xiv, 86 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025600
ISBN: 1885972040 / 9781885972040

Read More
Categories: Magic, Paranormal & Occult, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

THE ART OF CREATIVE MAGICK: A BOOK FOR ALL
MAGICKAL PATHS

S. Connolly

[Arvada]: DB Publishing, 2005.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 68 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025601
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/carnal-alchemy-a-sado-magical-exploration-of-pleasure-pain-and-self-transformation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Carnal+Alchemy%3A+A+Sado-Magical+Exploration+of+Pleasure%2C+Pain+and+Self-Transformation
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/carnal-alchemy-a-sado-magical-exploration-of-pleasure-pain-and-self-transformation/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Carnal+Alchemy%3A+A+Sado-Magical+Exploration+of+Pleasure%2C+Pain+and+Self-Transformation
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sexuality-fetish-kink-sm/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-art-of-creative-magick-a-book-for-all-magickal-paths/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Art+of+Creative+Magick%3A+A+Book+For+All+Magickal+Paths
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-art-of-creative-magick-a-book-for-all-magickal-paths/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Art+of+Creative+Magick%3A+A+Book+For+All+Magickal+Paths
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/


LOW MAGICK: IT'S ALL IN YOUR HEAD... YOU
JUST HAVE NO IDEA HOW BIG YOUR HEAD IS

Lon Milo Duquette

Woodbury: Llewellyn Publications, 2010.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 15cm. ix, 206 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025602
ISBN: / 9780738719245

Read More
Categories: Groups, Clubs & Associations, Magic, Paranormal & Occult

UNCLE SETNAKT'S ESSENTIAL GUIDE TO THE
LEFT HAND PATH

Don Webb

Smithville, TX: Runa-Raven Press, 1999.
Reprint.
22.5cm x 15cm. viii, 120 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor soiling and foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0025603
ISBN: 1885972105 / 9781885972101

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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UNDOING YOURSELF: WITH ENERGIZED
MEDITATION AND OTHER DEVICES

Christopher S. Hyatt

Tempe, AZ: New Falcon Publications, 2007.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. xxxvi, 312 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor tanning and foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025604
ISBN: 1561840572 / 9781561840571

Read More
Categories: Magic, Paranormal & Occult, New Age & Alternative

ENERGIZED HYPNOSIS: A NON-BOOK FOR SELF
CHANGE

Christopher S. Hyatt; Calvin Iwema

Tempe, AZ: New Falcon Publications, 2007.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 14cm. 128 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025605
ISBN: 1561841935 / 9781561841936

Read More
Categories: Magic, Paranormal & Occult, New Age & Alternative
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RAISING HELL: A CONCISE HISTORY OF THE
BLACK ARTS AND THOSE WHO DARED TO
PRACTICE THEM

Robert Masello

New York: Perigree, 1996.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. xv, 234 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Minor foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025606
ISBN: 0399522387 / 9780399522383

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

PACTS WITH THE DEVIL

S. Jason Black; Christopher S. Hyatt

Tempe, AZ: The Original Falcon Press, 2009.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 14cm. 288 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025607
ISBN: / 9781935150268

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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SATANICA SEXUALIS: AN ENCYCLOPEDIA OF SEX
AND THE DEVIL

Candice Black

: Wet Angel, 2006.
First Edition.
25cm x 18cm. 175 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Satanica Sexualis explores the sexual psychopathology of witchcraft and
Satanism. Subjects covered include the antichrist, cannibalism, demonology,
possession, satanic sex crime, Beast 666 Aleister Crowley, Rosemary's Baby,
satanic sex killer Richard Ramirez, incubus / succubus nuns, hysteria, sex
magic, sodomy and Witches' Sabbath.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0025608
ISBN: 1902588754 / 9781902588759

Read More
Categories: Magic, Paranormal & Occult, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

LORDS OF THE LEFT-HAND PATH: A HISTORY OF
SPIRITUAL DISSENT

Stephen E. Flowers

Smithville, TX: Runa-Raven Press, 1997.
Second Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. xiv, 262 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Good Condition. $55.00
AUD.

Book#0025609
ISBN: 1885972083 / 9781885972088

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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MR. BALLERINA: THE VERY SPECIAL HELL OF
TWISTED DESIRES AND EROTIC PASSIONS IN
THE WORLD OF UNDERGROUND LOVE

Ronn Marvin

New York: Macfaddon Books, 1968.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 160 pages. Illustrated wrappers

Creasing and minor soiling to wrappers. Tanning. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025610
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

THE MAGIC CRYSTAL 3: AURELYS'S SECRET

Jean Moebius Giraud; Marc Bati

New York: Comcat Comics, 1990.
First Comcat Comics Edition.
27.5cm x 20.5cm. 56 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing and tanning to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025611
ISBN: 0874161029 / 9780874161021

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels
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THE RETURN OF THE ROCK 'N' ROLL ANIMAL
LOU REED

Ray Evans; Michael Gudinski

Melbourne: Evans Gudinski & Associates, [1977].
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled self wrappers.

1977 Australian tour program souvenir for Lou Reed's third Australian tour
produced and published by Evans Gudinski & Associates and Paradine
Entertainment together with D. Altshul & Co.

Creasing and minor soiling to wrappers. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025612
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ephemera, Music

PFIQ: PIERCING FANS INTERNATIONAL
QUARTERLY (NO. 44)

Jim Ward

San Francisco: Gaunlet, 1995.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 56 pages, illustrations, some in colour. Pictorial saddle-stapled
self wrappers.

PFIQ (Piercing Fans International Quarterly) was one of the first magazines
about body piercing published from 1977-1997, and one of the most
controversial due to its graphic content.

Creasing and minor soiling to wrappers. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025613
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gender Diversity, Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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VENUS INFERS (VOL. 1, NO. 3)

Venus Infers

San Francisco: Venus Infers, 1993.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. 48 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

A leatherdyke quarterly magazine featuring body piercing and modification,
bondage, and shoe fetish. This issue includes erotic fiction by Pat Califia.

Minor creasing and soiling to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025614
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

BODY PLAY: THE BOOK, VOLUME 1

Fakir Musafar

Melno Park: Insight Books, 1995.
First Edition.
28cm x 20cm. [96] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Fakir Musafar (1930-2018) was an American performance artist and one of the
founders of the modern primitive movement. The movement involves body
modification rituals and practices inspired by traditional cultures. Practices
include piercing, tattooing, flesh hook suspension, branding, cutting,
scarification, and corset training, among others. Following the success of the
quarterly publication Body Play And Modern Primitives, this book was
produced as the first in a series of anthologies of the 'best of' from the sold out
back issues of the magazine, as well as unpublished content. Featuring
content from Vol. 1, No. 1, Vol. 1, No 2, and Vol. 1 No. 3, including corset body
sculpting, Korean foot and hand binding, branding, and the yogic art of belly
suck.

Creasing to wrappers. Old price sticker to wrappers lower panel. Minor water
damage to fore-edge. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025615
ISBN: 0964773503 / 9780964773509

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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BODY PLAY AND MODERN PRIMITIVES
(QUARTERLY, VOL. 2, NO. 3)

Fakir Musafar

Melno Park: Insight Books, 1993.
First Edition.
28cm x 20cm. 32 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Fakir Musafar (1930-2018) was an American performance artist and one of the
founders of the modern primitive movement. The movement involves body
modification rituals and practices inspired by traditional cultures. Practices
include piercing, tattooing, flesh hook suspension, branding, cutting,
scarification, and corset training, among others. This issue includes breast
sculpting, ear loops, extra long toenails, body clamping, and Japanese
bondage.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025616
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM

SCANSION SCANNED

Ian R. Maxwell

Melbourne: English Teacher's Group, 1967.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 18 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Tanning and minor soiling. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025617
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Essays & Literary Criticism, Poetry
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MAMBO GRAPHICS

Richard Allan

Sydney: Mambo, [1989].
First Edition.
27.5cm x 20cm. 20 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Australian surf clothing brand Mambo was launched in 1984 by musician Dare
Jennings. Under the art direction of Wayne Goulding, the company are known
for employing "real artists" to design their graphics, including Reg Mombassa
of Mental as Anything and Nick Seymour of Crowded House. Mambo's iconic
designs encompass vivid colours, playfully gory graphics, subversive politics,
and irreverent humour. This catalogue features cover art by Richard Allan and
includes designs by Reg Mombassa, Nick Seymour, and Richard Allan's Farting
Dog Call of the Wild (1987).

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0025618
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Fashion, Fabrics & Style

THE JIMI HENDRIX EXHIBITION

Adrian Boot

London: Exhibit A, 1992.
First Edition.
30cm x 22cm. 24 pages, illustrations many in colour. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for The Jimi Hendrix Exhibition presented by The Jimi
Hendrix Scholarship Foundation in 1992.

5cm split to spine tail. Minor creasing and soiling to wrappers. Good Condition.
$35.00 AUD.

Book#0025620
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Music

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/mambo-graphics/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Mambo+Graphics
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/mambo-graphics/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Mambo+Graphics
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/australian-art/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/fashion-fabrics-style/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-jimi-hendrix-exhibition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Jimi+Hendrix+Exhibition
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-jimi-hendrix-exhibition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Jimi+Hendrix+Exhibition
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/music/


PRACTICAL PHOTOGRAPHY YEARBOOK NO. 1,
1978

Robert Scott; Michael English

Peterborough: EMAP National Publications, 1977.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 106 pages, illustrations, some in colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025621
ISBN: 0850592992 / 9780850592993

Read More
Category: Photography

WHAT A DRAG

Homer Dickens

Sydney: Angus & Robertson, 1982.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. [xii], 267 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Creasing and minor soiling to wrappers. Minor tanning to edges. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025622
ISBN: 0207148198 / 9780207148194

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gender Diversity, LGBTIQ+ Performing Arts
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HEROES FOR WARGAMES: PAINTING &
COLLECTING MINIATURE FIGURES FOR ROLE
PLAYING GAMES

Stewart Parkinson

London: Paper Tiger, 1986.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22cm. 128 pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, gilt lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Rubbing to cloth edges. Minor chips and tears to clipped jacket. Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025623
ISBN: 1850280282 / 9781850280286

Read More
Categories: Games & Gaming, Sculpture & Ceramics

OUTDOOR SKATING

Frank Simcoe

Sydney: A. P. Publishing, 1980.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. v, 91 pages, black and white illustrations. Blue boards, silver
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor tanning to edges and endpapers.
Chips and tears to jacket edges, some tape repair to verso. Very Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025624
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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NAT YOUNG'S BOOK OF SURFING: THE
FUNDAMENTALS AND ADVENTURE OF BOARD-
RIDING

Bill McCausland

Sydney: Reed, 1979.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. 88 pages, illustrations, some in colour. Blue cloth, white
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Minor foxing to top edge. Minor tanning to endpapers. Staining to top edge of
jacket lower panel, 4cm closed tear to upper joint at crown, foxing to verso.
Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0025625
ISBN: 0589501305 / 9780589501303

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

SURF SPORTS DOWN UNDER

Mark Campbell

Sydney: Golden Press, 1982.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 21.5cm. 65 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered boards.

Small chip to spine crown, minor wear to other corners. Minor foxing to top
edge. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025626
ISBN: 0855588411 / 9780855588410

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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SHAPE UP AND FEEL GREAT

Ann Carpenter

Surrey: Colour Library Books, 1984.
Book Club Edition.
29.5cm x 23.5cm. 144 pages, colour illustrations. Yellow cloth, white lettering,
pictorial jacket.

The height of 1980s fitness fashion.

Minor insect damage and discolouration to cloth. Very minor foxing to top
edge. Small stain to front free endpaper. Minor discolouration to jacket, small
chips and tears to edges. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025627
ISBN: / 9780862830489

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

4WD SOUTH ISLAND: 107 OFF ROAD
ADVENTURES

Ken Sibly; Mark Wilson

Christchurch: Shoal Bay Press, 2000.
Second Edition.
24cm x 18cm. 276 pages, [20] pages of colour illustrations. Spiralbound.

Minor foxing to edges. Creasing to pp 95/96, and 99/100. Good Condition.
$45.00 AUD.

Book#0025628
ISBN: 1877251062 / 9781877251061

Read More
Categories: Automobiles & Vehicles, Countries, New Zealand, Polynesia,
Travel & Places
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NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK: THE WHOLE STORY
BY THEIR FRIENDS

Robin McGibbon

London: Robin McGibbon, 1990.
First Edition.
23cm x 16cm. vii, 120 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Spine discoloured. Very minor general wear. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025629
ISBN: 0951593803 / 9780951593806

Read More
Category: Music

HANDBOOK TO THE BIRDS OF AUSTRALIA

John Gould

Melbourne: Lansdowne, 1972.
Facsimile Edition.
25cm x 16cm. xxiv, 636, [6], 629 pages. Brown cloth, gilt lettering.

Very minor shelf wear. Very minor tanning and foxing to edges. Old pencil
price ghost to half-title. Near Fine Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0032386
ISBN: 070180095X / 9780701800956

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Reference
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THE GOLDEN DAWN: A COMPLETE COURSE IN
PRACTICAL CEREMONIAL MAGIC (FOUR
VOLUMES IN ONE)

Israel Regardie

Woodbury: Llewellyn, 2006.
Sixth Edition. Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. xxx, 807 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

The Original Account of the Teachings, Rites and Ceremonies of the Hermetic
Order of the Golden Dawn (Stella Maturtina) as revealed by Israel Regardie
with further revision, expansion, and additional notes by Israel Regardie, Chris
Monnastre, and others, under the editorship of Carl Llewellyn Weshcke.
Complete index compiled by David Godwin

Minor creasing to wrappers. Very minor soiling to edges. Good Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0032387
ISBN: 0875426638 / 9780875426631

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

RE/SEARCH #13: ANGRY WOMEN

Andrea Juno; V. Vale

San Francisco: Re/Search, 1991.
Second Printing.
28cm x 21cm. 259 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Discolouration to spine. Minor soiling, tanning, and creasing. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0032388
ISBN: 0940642247 / 9780940642249

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, Sexuality in Society

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-golden-dawn-a-complete-course-in-practical-ceremonial-magic-four-volumes-in-one/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Golden+Dawn%3A+A+Complete+Course+in+Practical+Ceremonial+Magic+%28Four+Volumes+in+One%29
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-golden-dawn-a-complete-course-in-practical-ceremonial-magic-four-volumes-in-one/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Golden+Dawn%3A+A+Complete+Course+in+Practical+Ceremonial+Magic+%28Four+Volumes+in+One%29
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/re-search-13-angry-women-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Re%2FSearch+%2313%3A+Angry+Women
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/re-search-13-angry-women-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Re%2FSearch+%2313%3A+Angry+Women
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/gender-studies/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sexuality-in-society/


HOWL AND OTHER POEMS

Allen Ginsberg

San Francisco: City Lights Books, 2001.
Later Edition.
16cm x 12cm. 57 pages. Lettered wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $11.00 AUD.

Book#0032389
ISBN: 0872860175 / 9780872860179

Read More
Categories: Beat Generation, Poetry

THE SECRET DOCTRINE (2 VOLUMES)

H. P. Blavatsky

Adyar: The Theosophical Publishing House, 1963.
.
24cm x 15.5cm. xlvii, 676, xvi, 798, xxx 2 volumes. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, no
jackets.

The Synthesis of Science, Religion, and Philosophy. Volume 1: Cosmogenesis.
Volume 2: Anthropogenesis.

Minor soiling and foxing. Creasing to crown fore-edge corner of pages 785-
index of volume 2. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032390
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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SOLDIERS OF THE SERVICE VOLUME II: MORE
EARLY QUEENSLAND EDUCATORS AND THEIR
SCHOOLS

Eddie Clarke; Tom Watson

Toowoomba: Church Archivists' Press, 1999.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xii, 315 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

History of Queensland Education Society.

Creasing to spine. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032391
ISBN: 1876194154 / 9781876194154

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Education, Genealogy & Local History,
Queensland

HAROLD PARKER: SCULPTOR

Judith McKay

Brisbane: Queensland Art Gallery, 1993.
First Edition. Signed by Author
25cm x 21cm. 62 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032392
ISBN: 0724256083 / 9780724256082

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Sculpture & Ceramics
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FRETWORK PEDIMENTS IN QUEENSLAND

Richard Stringer

Brisbane: University Art Museum, University of Queensland, 1982.
First Edition.
22cm x 23cm. [47] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Catalogue for an exhibition of architectural photographs showing fretwork
pediment designs adorning the front of Queensland homes by Richard
Stringer. Short essay and biographies of notable fret-cutters by Dianne Byrne.

Minor shelf wear. Foxing to edges, minor to wrappers verso and first and last
page. Very minor insect damage. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032393
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Queensland

THE AYAHUASCA SESSIONS: CONVERSATIONS
WITH AMAZONIAN CURANDEROS AND
WESTERN SHAMANS

Rak Razam

Berkeley: North Atlantic Books, 2014.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. x, 299 pages, photographs, some in colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032394
ISBN: 1583948015 / 9781583948019

Read More
Categories: Ayahuasca, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, New Age &
Alternative
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INNER PATHS TO OUTER SPACE: JOURNEYS TO
ALIEN WORLDS THROUGH PSYCHEDELICS AND
OTHER SPIRITUAL TECHNOLOGIES

Rick Strassman; Slawek Wojtowicz; Luis Eduardo Luna; Ede Frecska

Rochester: Park Street Press, 2008.
Fifth Printing.
23cm x 15cm. viii, 344 pages, [24] pages of colour illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor creasing to spine. Good Condition. $12.00 AUD.

Book#0032395
ISBN: 159477224X / 9781594772245

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, New Age & Alternative

OUT OF QUEENSLAND

Philip Bacon Galleries

Brisbane: Philip Bacon Galleries, 2001.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 17cm. [8] pages, colour illustrations. Quadfold.

Catalogue for an exhibition of works by Davida Allen, Ray Crooke, Lawrence
Daws, and Margaret Olley. Price list laid in.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032396
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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ROCKS AND LANDSCAPES OF THE GOLD COAST
HINTERLAND

Warwick Willmott

Brisbane: Geological Society of Australia, Queensland Division, 1999.
Second Edition. Second Printing.
24cm x 17cm. iv, 60 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Geology and excursions in the Gold Coast and Albert and Beaudesert Shires.
Illustrations by Sybil Monteith and Helen Thomson.

Small sticker rub to wrappers upper panel. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032397
ISBN: 0909869847 / 9780909869847

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland

QUEENSLAND HERITAGE SKETCHBOOK

Evan Winkle; Janet Hogan

Sydney: Weldon Publishing, 1988.
First Edition.
26cm x 24cm. 95 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated glossy
papered boards, illustrated jacket.

Foxing to top edge. Tanning to first and last page. Discolouration to jacket
spine. 3.5cm closed tear to jacket upper joint at tail. Very minor foxing to jacket
verso. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032398
ISBN: 0947116591 / 9780947116590

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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THE DAYS RUN AWAY LIKE WILD HORSES OVER
THE HILLS

Charles Bukowski

Los Angeles: Black Sparrow Press, 1973.
Fourth Printing.
22.5cm x 15cm. 153 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Minor tanning, foxing, and soiling. Very minor creasing. Very minor insect
damage to tail. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032399
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Poetry

PLAY THE PIANO DRUNK LIKE A PERCUSSION
INSTRUMENT UNTIL THE FINGERS BEGIN TO
BLEED A BIT

Charles Bukowski

Los Angeles: Black Sparrow Press, 1979.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 15cm. 125 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Spine creased, peeling at tail. Moderate soiling to wrappers. Minor foxing to
edges. Minor tanning. The occasional dog-earred corner. Fair Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0032400
ISBN: 0876854374 / 9780876854372

Read More
Category: Poetry
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AND THE BAND PLAYED ON: POLITICS, PEOPLE,
AND THE AIDS EPIDEMIC

Randy Shilts

London: Penguin, 1988.
Reprint.
24cm x 16cm. xxiii, 630 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. 1cm closed tear to tail of lower joint. Minor soiling and
tanning. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032401
ISBN: 0140111301 / 9780140111309

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

IMAGINED LIVES: A STUDY OF DAVID MALOUF

Philip Neilsen

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1990.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. ix, 218 pages. Illustrated wrappers

Minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032402
ISBN: 0702222747 / 9780702222740

Read More
Category: Essays & Literary Criticism
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SHE SIGNED HER CONTRACT BUT SHE HAD TO
STOP CHEWING GUM

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades. This particular example is an adulterous tale with a comic
ending, with an additional lesbian erotic illustration to the lower panel.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032403
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

DAVE IN UTS-NAY

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades. This particular example is of sex work for book subscriptions.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032404
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/she-signed-her-contract-but-she-had-to-stop-chewing-gum/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=She+Signed+Her+Contract+But+She+Had+To+Stop+Chewing+Gum
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/she-signed-her-contract-but-she-had-to-stop-chewing-gum/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=She+Signed+Her+Contract+But+She+Had+To+Stop+Chewing+Gum
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/comics-graphic-novels/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sexuality-art-erotica/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/dave-in-uts-nay/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Dave+in+Uts-Nay
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/dave-in-uts-nay/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Dave+in+Uts-Nay
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/comics-graphic-novels/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sexuality-art-erotica/


THE BERRYS IN I'LL GET IT MYSELF

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades. This particular example with sex work, group sex, and
marriage themes, as Pat earns herself a new coat.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032405
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

WINNIE WINKLE IN THE STENOG

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades. This particular example is a tale of scandal in an adulterous
workplace.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032406
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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WALLY AND THE SULTAN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032407
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

UNCLE WILLIE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Some creasing. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0032408
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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THAT'S MY POP

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032409
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

JACK TRACY: THE SUBSTITUTE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Some creasing. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032410
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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DOWN THE LINE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032411
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

TILLIE AND MAC WITH MR. SIMPKINS AND
BUBBLES

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032412
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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TILLIE AND MAC WITH MR. SIMPKINS AND
BUBBLES

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Ink scribble to wrappers upper panel. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032413
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

THE ADVENTURES OF A FULLER BRUSH MAN:
TORRID TESS

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032414
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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LUKE MCGLOOK: THE SMART BOY

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032415
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

RADIO'S KATE SMITZ

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor creasing and soiling. Manuscript trace drawing on the verso of one leaf.
Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0032416
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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UNCLE PHIL IN BLAH

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032417
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

MAE GIVITT PRESENTS PETE IN NO HELP
NEEDED

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear and soiling. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032418
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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ROSIE AND HER BEAU

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 11cm. 8 pages. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor crease to crown fore-edge corner of wrappers
lower panel. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032419
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

LOOY IN IRON MAN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 11cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

This example with very average print quality. Minor handling wear. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032420
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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BOOTS AGAIN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor handling wear. 1cm closed tear to top edge of wrappers upper
panel. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032421
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

WHAT A DOCTOR

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor handling wear. The final panel with a printing error, missing most of
the print. Fair Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032422
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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HOOK SHOP KATE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0032423
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

MONKEY BIZNESS

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032424
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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MARY WAS'NT CONTRARY

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
8cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor handling wear. 2 of the leaves bound upside down. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032425
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

SNUFFY AGAIN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032426
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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AH! THE FULLER BRUSH MAN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032427
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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THE DETECTIVE AGAIN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032428
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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WOT A TIME

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032429
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

MR. MORTIMER AGAIN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor soiling. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032430
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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PETE THE MEAT MAN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0032431
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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A GOOD TIME

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor soiling. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032432
ISBN: No ISBN /
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THE FLYING TRAPEZ

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

3 of the leaves are bound upside down. Minor crease to crown fore-edge
corner. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0032433
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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WRONG CAN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7.5cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Lettered side-stapled wrappers.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor handling wear and soiling. Near Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0032434
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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HANK O'HARE PRESENTS TILLIE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Binding is in Fine Condition. Third and fifth panel print quality particularly poor.
Fair Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032435
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

OPHELIA T. WART PRESENTS JIGGS

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032436
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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WHOTTA KAVITY PRESENTS JOE PALOOKA

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032437
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

PETE N. REPETE PRESENTS DENNIS! IN READY..
AIM... FIRE!

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor creasing. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032438
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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J. MORTIMER PRIKEETER PRESENTS
HAIRBREADTH HARRY IN THE RESCUE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor creasing and soiling. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032439
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

IVA WOPPER PRESENTS SNUFFY

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $70.00 AUD.

Book#0032440
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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THE WRECKER BY FRIGEM

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $75.00 AUD.

Book#0032441
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

PVT. A. FAIR BY FRIGEM

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $75.00 AUD.

Book#0032442
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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RAMIT HOME PRESENTS CORONADO IN
TEACHER PET

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Minor general wear. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032443
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

RAMIT HOME PRESENTS PENNY IN NICE GIRL

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Some creasing. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032444
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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RAMIT HOME PRESENTS SALLY IN PAID DATE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032445
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

RAMIT HOME PRESENTS GORDO IN YOUR AS
YOUNG AS YOU FEEL

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032446
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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RAMIT HOME PRESENTS DOTTY DRIPPLE IN
DOUBLE PLAY

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032447
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Comics & Graphic Novels, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

RAMIT HOME PRESENTS ARCHIE IN DOUBLE
DATE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032448
ISBN: No ISBN /
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RAMIT HOME PRESENTS DIXIE IN SWIFT &
COMPANY

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032449
ISBN: No ISBN /
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MISTER BULL IN THE BIG SHOT

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Binding in Very Good Condition. 3 of the panels with very poor print quality.
Poor Condition. $20.00 AUD.
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HAROLD TEEN

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

. Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032451
ISBN: No ISBN /
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ALEX DRAGON PRESENTS MAJOR HOOPLE

[TIJUANA BIBLE]

: Anonymous, No date.
.
7cm x 10.5cm. 8 leaves (printed recto only). Side-stapled.

A Tijuana Bible is a short pornographic cartoon story booklet originating in the
United States in the early 20th century produced by unknown artists and
publishers up until the early 1960s. Also commonly called an eight-pager due
to their near uniform page count these underground comics would often
parody celebrities and well loved cartoon characters in short highly sexualised
erotic escapades.

Small crease to final leaf. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032452
ISBN: No ISBN /
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